
SAMALESWARI REGIONAL CoOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD. 

GOSHALA (BOUDIAPARA), PO : KALAMATI, SAMBALPUR- 768025 

PHONE: 0663- 2548590, Mob.94371 22477 

Website - www.samul.in Email : 
omfedsrcmpul@gmail.com 

OFFICE ORDER NO.b. 

SI.No. 
1. 

The Quotation opening date for purchase of MILK PUMP, 

MILK PUMP OIL SEAL SET & 0' Ring is extended to 3.00 P.M of 

Quotation No. 
Tender Notice 
No.SAMUL/159 

RefNo.d dt.30.05.2023 

Date 

Dt.30.05.2023 

Name of the item 

16.05.2023 MILK PUMP, MILK PUMP OIL 
SEAL SET & 0' Ring 

C.C. to : Notice Board, Goshala, Sambalpur/Website 

GENERAL M�NAGER 

GENERA MANAGER 

dt.12.06.2023. 



tALESWARI REGIONAL CO-0PERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD. 

Regd. No.6/SM of 6" March 76 

1 

SAKHIPARA, , SARLA CANAL ROAD. DHANKAUDA, DIST-SAMBALPUR (0DISHA) 768 006 

Ref. No: SAMUU |S 9 

Brief 

rnone : (0663) 2548590, 2950426, Mob.9437122477, GST 
NO.21AAMAS3215Q1Z8 

Website : samul.in, E-mail : 
omfedsrempul@gmail.com/ 

Sub INVITATION FOR QUOTATIONS FOR PURCHASE OF MILK PUMP, MILK PUMP OIL 

SEAL SET & O' Ring. 

Description 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 

of the Goods 

Milk Pump 

Milk Pump 
Oil Seal Set 

YOU are invited to submit your most competitive quotation for the following goods: 

Specifications & 
Make & Model 

Single Phase. 220 Volt 

Input and Out Put 

3/8 mn. 
Any reputed make 
Any reputed make 

Quan 

2 GST extra 

tity 

Delivery Period 

06Nos Within 30 days 

30Sets 

3ONos 

from the date of 

issue of Supply 
Order 

Do -

Do -

Dated- 16 05.2023 

Place of Delivery 

Milk Chilling Plant, 
Industrial arca, Dist. 

Bargarh 

Do 

0' Ring Any reputed make 

* Where IS/ certification marked goods are available in market, purchase should generaly be 

imited to goods with those or equivalent marking only. 

4. Quotation should conform to the terms and conditions, and specifications 

6. Payment shall be made within 30 days of delivery of the goods. 

Installation 
Requirement if 

1. Interested 
Manufacturer/Supplier/Distributor may quote their rate indicating price, Tax, 

Terms of Rate, Guarantee etc to the above address. The detail technical 

specification, features of the Goods should be clearly mentioned in the 

quotation. Boucher/Leaflet of the goods be attached with the quotation 

10. All disputes are subject to Sambalpur jurisdiction. 

3. Quotation should remain valid for a period not less than 60 days after the deadline date 

specified for submission. 

any 

7. Normal commercial warrantyl guarantee shall be applicable to the supplied goods. 

Yes 

5 
Notwithstanding the above, the Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject any 

quotations and to cancel the bidding process and reject any or all quotations at any 

time prior to the award of contract 

9. Quotation should reach latest by 15:00 hrs. on 30'" of May'. 2023 

Consideration. 

8. Term of supply i.e regarding Packing & forwarding, Insurance, Delivery Period and term 

of delivery should be clearly mentioned. 

Do -

for our 

General Manager 

Do -

6/05/2023 


